
*23/APRIL, RAMADAN START
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WA Calendar 2020

Eid al-Adha

Ramadan
START/END

Public Holiday

Day to Maximise Annual Leave

*ISLAMIC DATES DEPENDS
ON MOON SIGHTING

Monday 03 February to 
Thursday 09 April

Friday 10 April to     
Monday 27 April 

Tuesday 28 April to   
Friday 03 July

Saturday 04 July to 
Sunday 19 July

Monday 20 July to      
Friday 25 September

Saturday 26 September to 
Sunday 11 October 

Monday 12 October to 
Thursday 17 December

Friday 18 December to 
Sunday 31 January 2021

Term 1

School
Holidays

Term 2

School
Holidays

Term 3

School
Holidays

Term 4

School
Holiday

School Terms & Holidays
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